


KERA ANDA

420.-

Bourbon Peanut Butter
/ Rosso Vermouth
Coffee / Chocolate
Bitter / Brown Sugar 

KATARA

450.-

Gin / Malibu / Midori
Blue Curacao / Elder
Flower Syrup / LJ. / AJ.

SIGNATURESIGNATURE
COCKTAILCOCKTAIL

POPJUNG POPCORN 

450.-

White rum / Butterscotch Liqueur
/ Malibu / Blue Curacao / Coconut
Milk / Fresh Milk / Vanilla syrup /
LJ. / Simple syrup

RASPER SUGAR SHEET

450.-

Gin / Elderflower syrup/ LJ. /
Egg white / Raspberry juice

EVE’S EMBRACE

450.-

Blanco vermouth / Banana
Liqueur / LJ. / Beer

CORAL BLISS

420.-

Phraya Elements /
Cointreau  / Blue Curacao /
PJ. / LJ. / Syrup

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BATH AND INCLUDE A 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
NOTE 7 % VAT IS NOT INCLUDED



TEQUILA SUNRISE 320.-
Tequila / Grenadine / LJ. / OJ.

360.-ROSITA 
Tequila / Sweet Vermouth /
Campari

BLOODY MARY 290.-
Vodka / TJ. / LJ. / Tabasco /
Worcestershire Sauce / Salt /
Pepper / Syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH 350.-
Vodka / Peach schnapps / LJ. /
Syrup / CJ. / OJ. / Grenadine

PALOMA 350.-
Tequlila / LJ. / Soda / 
Grapefruit Syrup 

Tequila / Triple sec / LJ.

320.-MARGARITA

ESPRESSO MARTINI 320.-
Vodka / Kahlua / Espresso /
Vanilla syrup

320.-MOJITO
White Rum / Lime / Sugar /
Mint leaves / LJ. / Syrup / OJ.

PINACOLADA 350.-
White Rum / Malibu / PJ. /
Coconut cream / LJ. / Syrup

COSMOPOLITAN 290.-
Vodka / Triple sec / LJ. / 
Syrup / CJ. 

SOUTH SIDE 290.-
Gin / Mint Leaves / Syrup / LJ.

RED SNAPPER
Gin / TJ. / LJ. / Tabasco /
Worcestershire Sauce / Salt /
Pepper / Syrup 

320.-

MARTINI 350.-
Gin / Dry vermouth

NEGRONI 360.-
Gin / Sweet Vermouth /
Campari

SINGAPORE SLING 390.-
Gin / D.O.M / Cherry Heering /
Triple sec / PJ. / Bitters / LJ. / Grenadine

VESPER MARTINI 360.-
Gin / Vodka / Lillet Blanc

MAITAI NEW WORLD
White Rum / Dark Rum /
Orange Curacao /LJ. /
Grenadine / OJ. / PJ.

350.-

DAIQUIRI 290.-
White Rum / LJ. / Syrup

MAITAI ORIGINAL
White Rum / Dark Rum / LJ. /
Orgeat Syrup / Orange curacao

350.-

BEE’S KNEES 290.-
Gin / Honey / LJ.

CLASSICCLASSIC
COCKTAILCOCKTAIL

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BATH AND INCLUDE A 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
NOTE 7 % VAT IS NOT INCLUDED



WHISKEY SOUR 380.-
Bourbon / LJ. / Syrup / Egg White
/ Bitter

OLD FASHIONED 360.-
Bourbon / Sugar / Bitter 

MANHATTAN 360.-
Bourbon / Sweet Vermouth /
Bitter

BOULEVARDIER 380.-
Bourbon / Sweet Vermouth /
Campari 

GOD FATHER 360.-
Scotch Whisky / Amaretto Liqueur

KITTY HIGH BALL 360.-
Red wine / LJ. / Syrup / Ginger Beer

WHITE SANGRIA 380.-
Apple brandy / White Wine / 
Apple juice / Syrup / Lime juice

SAZERAC 380.-
Hennessy V.S. / Syrup /
Peychaud’s / Absinthe

SANGRIA 380.-
Hennessy V.S. / Syrup / 
Red Wine / OJ. / Triple sec / LJ.

380.-NEW YORK SOUR
Bourbon / LJ. / Syrup / Egg White 
/ Red Wine / Bitter

MIDORI SOUR 360.-
Midori / Vodka / LJ. / Syrup

B&B 390.-
Hennessy V.S. / D.O.M

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 360.-
Gin / Rum / Vodka / Tequila /
Triple Sec / LJ. / Syrup / Cola

AMARETTO SOUR 360.-
Amaretto / Bourbon / LJ. / Syrup

JUNE BUG 360.-
Midori / Malibu / Banana Liqueur
/ PJ / LJ. .

SCARLETT O HARA 320.-
CJ. / LJ. /Syrup / Cointreau

APEROL SPRITZ 360.-
Aperol / Prosecco / Soda

AMERICANO 320.-
Campari / rosso Vermout / Soda

ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BATH AND INCLUDE A 10% SERVICE CHARGE 
NOTE 7 % VAT IS NOT INCLUDED

CLASSICCLASSIC
COCKTAILCOCKTAIL



ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BATH AND INCLUDE A 10% SERVICE CHARGE
 NOTE 7 % VAT IS NOT INCLUDED

MENUMENU

HENNESSY V.S.

B
RA

N
D

Y
 &

 C
O

G
N

A
C

GLASS BOTTLE

REGENCY

REMYMARTIN V.S.O.P
REMYMARTIN 1738
HENNESSY V.S.O.P

380

-

-

-

450

4,000

800

6,000

7,000

6,000

V
O

D
K

A

SHOT BOTTLE

KETEL ONE VODKA

GREY GOOSE VODKA
BELVEDERE VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA
HAKU

TITO’S
SNOW LEO PARD

300

350

350

200

350

200

420

3,200

4,000

4,500

1,800

3,000

-

-

GLASS BOTTLE

W
H

IS
K

EY 4,500

4,500

4,000

5,200

8,500

3,500

4,500

JW GOLD LABEL RESERVE
THE SINGLETON OF DUFFTOWN 12 Y.O.

WOODFORD RESERVE
TALISKER 10 Y.O.
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 Y.O.
JACK DANIEL’S NO.7
SHACKLETON
JAMESON 3,500

COPPER DOG 3,500

JIM BEAM BOURBON -

SUNTORY WHISKY -

420

-

420

420

-

350

420

320

320

320

320

MAKER’S MARK 420 4,500

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

GLASS BOTTLE

RU
M

 

350 3,000

PHRAYA GOLD RUM 350 4,000

ZACAPA 23 RUM 420 5,500

PHRAYA ELEMENTS 250 -

CANARIO 320 -

SAILOR JERRY 320 -

G
IN

GLASS BOTTLE

BULL DOG 
TANQUERY NO.10
CAORUNN
HENDRICK’S
THE BOTANIST
ROKU
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
KILO

320

420

420
420

450

450

350

320

2,500

4,300

4,000
4,000

4,500

4,500

3,000

-

BUMBU 450 -

SHOT BOTTLE

TE
Q

U
IL

A

DON JULIO BLANCO 4,000450

DON JULIO REPOSADO 5,800450

PATRON SILVER 6,500480

JIMADOR BLANCO -250

JIMADOR REPOSADO -250

TEQUILA ROSE -200

1800 BLANCO 4,800450

1800 COCONUT 4,800450

1800 REPOSADO 4,800450

1800 GUACHIMONTON 21,000-
1800 CRISTALINO ANEJO TAQUILA 6,000-

DON JULIO 1942 23,500-

AZUI REPOSADO 23,500-

PATRON REPOSADO 480 6,500

818 EIGHT RESERVE - 23,500



ALL PRICES ARE IN THAI BATH AND INCLUDE A 10% SERVICE CHARGE
 NOTE 7 % VAT IS NOT INCLUDED

MENUMENU

D
RA

FT

HOEGAARDEN ROSE 250 ML. 300

CHANG 330 ML. 160
SINGHA 330 ML. 160
HOEGAARDEN 250 ML. 300

CHANG
SINGHA
LEO

120
120
120

CORONA EXTRA 190

SM
A

LL
 B

O
TT

LE

SP
A

RK
LI

N
G SAN PELLEGRINO 200

VIRGIN PINACOLADA

O
U

R 
M

O
C

K
TI

A
IL

VIRGIN MAITAI
SUNFIGHTER

VIRGIN MOJITO
95

95
95

95

BANANA MILK SHAKESM
O

O
TI

E

WATER MELON SHAKE

MANGO STICKY RICE
COCONUT MILK SHAKE

STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE
120
120

120

120

120

APPLE SHAKE

PINEAPPLE SHAKE
PASSIONFUIT SHAKE

120
120
120

FR
U

IT COCONUT JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
COCONUT FLOWER

120
120
120

VIRGIN NEGRONI 150
VIRGIN MIDORI SOUR 150

MON FLEUR
ACQUA PANNAST

IL
L 60

190

SO
FT

 D
RI

N
K

S

YUZU SODA
LIME SODA
TONIC

SODA
LEMON SODA

PREMIUM TONIC
GINGER BEER
COCA COLA
COCA COLA 0%
SPRITE

65

65

65
65

180
180

60
60

60

65

RED WINE
WHITE WINE

290
290

H
O

U
SE

 W
IN

E


